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Alpena County - County
How we Hav. Manag.d our Resources (lnclqd€s General Fund)
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Mmetrix - Tu Rate Comparision https://sue.mmetrix.om/n/Michigar/MmicipalitieV09-NEMCOG/Alpcm{outy/per_mu/tab6...
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o3@da counly Oscoda County

MontrrcrenclCounty Mofnorency

otsego County Ots€go Carty

Alpona Canq Alpena County

cheboygan County Cheboygan County

Alcona Cdnty Al@na County

Presque lsl€ County Presque lsle County
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Municipality Name Population TotalExpenditures

Expenditu.es pet
C.pita

Alaona County

Alpena County

Cheboygan County
Crawford County

Montmorency County

Oscoda County

Otsego County

Presque lsle County

10,396

28,431

25,435

13,904

9,270

8,282
24,673
12,687

9,713,777
25,245,319
17,556,836

13,752,439

6,257,900

?,881,428
16,O23,469

6,022,598

934.00

888.00

694.00

989.00

675.00

952.00

651.00

475.00
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2021
Publlc Works
DePartment other ToTALGeneral Government

Alcona County

Alpena County

Cheboy8an County

Crawford County

Montmorency County

Oscoda County
Otsego County

Presque lsle County

S 143.00

S 125.00

s 142.00

s 122.00

S 159.00

s 220.00

s 78.00

s 83.00

1035S 143.00

123.00 s
138.00 5

\22.N
158.00 5

220.00
78.00

83.00

28907 5

2s435 s
13s00 s

9270 5
8282 s

24613 s
12687 s

2.00

4.00

1.00


